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FEI World Dressage Challenge 2010
Arthayasa Stables, 28-31 October

	ENTRY FORM                                                  USE TO ENTER UP TO 8 RIDERS


ENTRIES IN PPINCIAL - OCTOBER 15th 2010. LATE ENTRIES FEE RP.150.000

ENTRY FEE FEI ADULT CLASSES RP500.000, ENTRY FEE CHILDREN RP350.000

PERMANENT STABLE FEE RP100.000, TEMPORARY STABLE FEE RP80.000

	Club:
	
	Tel:
	

	Contact:
	
	Email:
	


	No
	Rider
	Age on 28 Oct
	Horse
	Classes
	Total Entry Fee

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Dressage Level:
	
	
	


	TOTAL ENTRY FEE:


	


FEI World Dressage Challenge 2010
Arthayasa Stables, 28-31 October
	STABLING FORM                                         USE TO ENTER UP TO 14 HORSES


ENTRIES IN PPINCIAL - OCTOBER 15th 2010. LATE ENTRIES FEE RP.150.000

ENTRY FEE FEI ADULT CLASSES RP500.000, ENTRY FEE CHILDREN RP350.000

PERMANENT STABLE FEE RP100.000, TEMPORARY STABLE FEE RP80.000

	Club:
	
	Tel:
	

	Contact:
	
	Email:
	


	
	Horse
	Date of Arrival
	Date of Departure
	Total Stabling

Days
	Stabling Fee

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	


	TOTAL STABLING FEE:
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